Mofongo Steak House fAnd Grill Menu

https://menulist.menu
14035 Noblewood Plaza, Woodbridge 1-22193-1448, United States
+15712855748

The Menu of Mofongo Steak House And Grill from Woodbridge includes about 17 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $12.0. What User likes about Mofongo Steak House And Grill:
Sit here for the first time and get a To-Go command. The food was really good. But | don't like the white meat
part of the chicken. | loved the dark meat portions of the brewed chicken. I'll go back and tell you. My favorite
was the crazy!! read more. Mofongo Steak House And Grill from Woodbridge is a good option for a bar if you
want to have a drink after work and hang out with friends, Furthermore, the drinks list in this restaurant is
impressive and offers a good and comprehensive variety of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are
definitely worth a try.
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()
fippetizers
ALCAPURRIAS
Sandwiches
BACON GRILLED CHEESE

Burgers

BACON CHEESE BURGER

Postres

FLAN DE VAINILLA

fiperitivo

BACALAITOS

Mofongo

MOFONGO DE CAMARONES
(SHRIMP)

Mofongos

MOFONGO DE LECHON (PORK)

$7.5

$11.0

$13.0

$6.8

$8.0

$18.0

$17.0

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

Dessert

FLAN
AFFOGATO $6.0

Calderitos
CALDERITO DOMINICANO PERNIL $15.0
CALDERITO DOMINICANO $18.0

These types of dishes are
being served

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

MEAT
CHEESE



Mofongo Steak House find Grill Menu

Mofongo Steak House find Grill

14035 Noblewood Plaza, Opening Hours:
Woodbridge 1-22193-1448,
United States

Made with menulist.menu



https://menulist.menu/

