



Mofongo Steak House And Grill Menu

https://menulist.menu 14035 Noblewood Plaza, Woodbridge I-22193-1448, United States +15712855748







<u>The Menu</u> of Mofongo Steak House And Grill from Woodbridge includes about **17** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$12.0. What <u>User</u> likes about Mofongo Steak House And Grill: Sit here for the first time and get a To-Go command. The food was really good. But I don't like the white meat part of the chicken. I loved the dark meat portions of the brewed chicken. I'll go back and tell you. My favorite was the crazy!! <u>read more</u>. Mofongo Steak House And Grill from Woodbridge is a good option for a bar if you want to have **a drink after work** and hang out with friends, Furthermore, the drinks list in this restaurant is impressive and offers a good and comprehensive variety of beers from the area and from worldwide, which are definitely worth a try.

Mofongo Steak House And Grill Menu

0		10
		200
1		
	1	

Appetizers		Restaurant Category	
ALCAPURRIAS	\$7.5	DESSERT	
Sandwiches		Dessert	
BACON GRILLED CHEESE	\$11.0	FLAN	
		AFFOGATO	\$6.0
Burgers			
BACON CHEESE BURGER	\$13.0	Calderitos	
_		CALDERITO DOMINICANO PERNIL	\$15.0
Postres		CALDERITO DOMINICANO	\$18.0
FLAN DE VAINILLA	\$6.8		
		These types of dishes are	
Aperitivo		being served	
BACALAITOS	\$8.0	BREAD	
41.0		FISH	
Mofongo			
MOFONGO DE CAMARONES (SHRIMP)	\$18.0	Ingredients Used	
(OF INTIVITY)		CHICKEN	
Mofongos		MEAT	
MOFONGO DE LECHÖN (PORK)	\$17.0	CHEESE	
MOPONGO DE LECHON (PORK)	ΦΤ1.0		

Mofongo Steak House And Grill Menu



Mofongo Steak House And Grill

14035 Noblewood Plaza, Woodbridge I-22193-1448, United States **Opening Hours:**

